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Associate Members are encouraged to use this IGA Preferred Vendor Seal 
in their correspondence and communications with casino properties!

Mike Smykowski 
mike.smykowski@ainsworth.com.au // 360-606-2345 
www.ainsworthgames.com 
Known For: Gaming Technology

For more than half a century the Ainsworth name has been synonymous with the 
gaming industry. 

Today, with global vision and exceptional leadership, Ainsworth is able to 
provide the global gaming market with an outstanding range of gaming 
technology and game combination software.

With a fully integrated operation including design, development, assembly 
testing, sales, and field service, Ainsworth encompasses the entire product 
development cycle, from conception through installation, service and support. 
Ainsworth designs and manufactures the A560, Ambassador and Celebrity range 
of gaming products, along with a range of entertaining standalone progressives 
and linked games.

Ainsworth Game Technology — Gold Level

Zac Voss 
zac@vossdist.com // 515-263-1777 
vossdist.com 
Known For: Red Bull Distribution

Voss Distributing is the launch pad for innovative brands that deliver retailer 
growth, driven by employees committed to fast-track success. Its mission is to 
support your mission.

Owner Zac Voss worked with Red Bull to develop a year-long distributorship, 
receiving resources from Red Bull to give the brand a shot locally. Later that 
year, company executives accepted a formal business plan from Voss, and Voss 
Distributing became the official Red Bull distributor for a significant portion of Iowa. Its territory has grown 
five times since then, and now spans 150 counties across Iowa, Illinois and Missouri.

Voss built the company’s foundation on trusting in ambitious employees to sell a world-class product in a 
way that supports each customer. 

Voss Distributing — Gold Level

http://www.ainsworthgames.com
http://vossdist.com
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Tom Kloucek 
tkloucek@braungerfoods.com // 712-258-4515 
www.braungerfoods.com 
Known For: Meat Products

Braunger Food Service was founded in 1887 by Anthony J. Braunger. The 
business and reputation has been a benchmark in the Siouxland area. Its 
specialty has always been to furnish the finest meat products. Aged to 
perfection, Braunger steaks are hand selected, expertly trimmed and cut to 
exacting standards by professionally trained meat cutters. Braunger services a 
four-state area supplying full menu lines to hotels, restaurants and institutions. 
Because Braunger became a food service distributor for CERTIFIED ANGUS 
BEEF, LLC in 1994, it can offer premium meats through the Internet. Try out 
mouth-watering ribeyes, filet mignon, NY strips and T-bones.  Or, treat yourself 
to a steak and lobster combo.

Braunger Foods, LLC — Gold Level

Joanna Gross 
JLGross@theclaussengroup.com // 605-232-4376 
www.theclaussengroup.com 
Known For: Designing, Building, Managing

Design, Build, Manage. 

The Claussen Group has the resources available to 
create a variety of custom and personalized solutions 
for any project, from residential and commercial to 
even municipal projects. The company’s portfolio 
showcases a variety of projects large, small and 
everything in between. From the design of a project, to maintaining it when it’s done, Claussen’s experienced team 
is your only “Step to Outdoor Success” for years to come.

The Claussen Group — Gold Level

http://www.braungerfoods.com
http://www.theclaussengroup.com
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Associate Member Directory

Platinum

Biometrica Systems, Inc. | Kevin Parker, kparker@biometrica.com

Electronic Communications, Inc (ECI) | Tyler Solma, tyler@ecisystems.com

EVERI | Jay Koldus/Rose Irons, roe.irons@everi.com

Lithographic Communications | Rick Pietrzak, rpietrzak@litho-com.com

Scientific Games | Remington Pullin, Remington.Pullin@scientificgames.com

Sioux City Night Patrol | Kurt Bornholtz, kurt@siouxsales.com

Standard Textile | Kahlil Guinn, kguinn@standardtextile.com

The Printer Inc. | Bill Benskin, bill.benskin@the-printer.com

USA Security | Kohler Brandon, kbrandon@usasecurityinc.com

Aristocrat Technologies, Inc.
Girlie M. Balingiut
Girlie.Balingit@aristocrat-inc.com

IGT
Ken Jacobs
Ken.Jacobs@igt.com

Imagine This
Patrick Papaccio
patrick@imaginethispromo.com

Iowa Budweiser Wholesalers
Elizabeth Stith
Elizabeth.stith@7gd.beer

Konami Gaming, Inc.
Jeff Fuller
fuller0115@konamigaming.com

diamond
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Ainsworth Game Technology 
Mike Smykowski, mike.smykowski@ainsworth.com.au

Atlantic Bottling Company 
Kirk J. Tyler, ktyler@atlanticbottling.com

Avery Brothers LLC 
Milton Avery, miltavery@averyoutdoor.com

Capital Sanitary 
Troy Sutter, tsutter@capitalsanitary.com

Data Business Equipment 
Josh Banta, joshb@databusinessequipment.com

Distinct Advertising 
Carroll Quinn, Carroll@DistinctAdvertising.com

Doll Distributing, LLC 
Kelle Molloy, kelle.molloy@dolldistributing.com

Ecolab 
Mike Carson, mike.carson@ecolab.com

Edward Don & Company 
Rob Utterbeck, utterbr@don.com

Farmer Brothers Coffee Company 
Dale M. Anderson, danderson@farmerbros.com

Gaming Partners International (GPI) 
Jane Crosson, jcrosson@gpigaming.com

Global Payments Gaming Services 
Erin Smetana, erin.smetana@globalpay.com

Hawkins Construction Company 
Dudley W. Rinaker, drinaker@hawkins1.com

J & A Printing 
Jennifer Jacobson, jjacobson@japrinting.com

King Food Service, Inc. 
Matthew D. Cutkomp, Matt.Cutkomp@ 
			   Kingfoodservice.com

Marsh USA 
Kim Auchstetter, Kim.Auchstetter@marsh.com

Martin Bros. Distributing Co., Inc. 
Scott Vermillion, svermillion@martinsnet.com

Page 1 Printers 
Kirk Friederick, kfriederick@page1printers.com

Prevail Marketing, LLC 
Mark Valenti, mark@prevailpromo.com

Reinhart Foodservice 
Drew Beck, AFBeck@RFSDelivers.com

Springer Professional Home Services 
Eddie Holman, edholman@trustspringer.com

Supply Works 
Bob Duede, bduede@supplyworks.com

Sysco Iowa 
Ryan Elsen, Elsen.Ryan@Iowa.Sysco.com

The Coca-Cola Company 
Jamie Peterson, jpeterson@coca-cola.com

US Foods, Inc. - Iowa Division 
Adela Hunter, Adela.Hunter@usfoods.com

Voss Distributing 
Zac Voss, zac@vossdist.com

Wilson Restaurant Supply & Equip. 
Jamie Wilson, jamiew@wilsonrs.com

gold
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A.J.R. Equities, Inc 
AJ Regulbuto, ajr@ajrequitiesinc.com

AGS 
Joe Bernardi, j.bernardi@playags.com

Anderson Erickson Dairy Co. 
Mike Worden, mikew@aedairy.com

BakeMark USA 
Matt Erickson, matt.erickson@csmbakerysolutions.com

Braunger Foods, LLC 
Tom Kloucek, tkloucek@braungerfoods.com

Cintas Corporation 
Brian Robbins, youngda@cintas.com

Communications Engineering Company (CEC) 
Melanie Oeltjenbruns, Oeltjenbruns@cecinfo.com

Cummins Allison 
David Lyons, Lyonsd@cumminsallison.com

Farner-Bocken Company 
Dean Onken, dean.onken@farner-bocken.com

Fleck Sales Company 
Dudley Fleck, dfleck@flecksales.com

Genesis Gaming Solutions, Inc. 
Tom Dowda, tomd@genesisgaming.com

HGM Associates, Inc. 
Ron Tekippe, rtekippe@hgmonline.com

Hockenbergs Equipment & Supply Co 
G. W. Lancaster, gwl@hockenbergs.com

Holmes Murphy & Associates 
Susan Hattan, shatten@holmesmurphy.com

Johnson Brothers of Iowa 
Benjamin Muehr, bmuehr@johnsonbrothers.com

Knoepfler Chevrolet 
Heidi Connelly, heidi@KCHEV.dcom

Loffredo Fresh Produce Co. 
Bill Day, bday@loffredo.com

Metro Fish, LLC 
Stan Lammers, metrofish123@gmail.com

Mixed Media Group, Inc. 
Denny Orsinger, denny@mmgoutdoor.com

Moore, Heffernan, Moeller & Johnson, L.L.P. 
Helen Jacobe, HJacobe@MooreHeffernanLaw.com

Myers-Cox Co. 
Christopher Dempsey, cdempsey@myerscox.com

Omaha Steaks 
Neil Lucas, NeilL@omahasteaks.com

Prairie Event Supply 
Carol Swift, carolswift@gmail.com

Premier Linen & Uniform Rental 
Linda Southwood, lsouthwood@premierlinen.com

Procter & Gamble Professional 
Tom Lathen, lathen.tb@pg.com

Share Corporation 
Doug Stanwick, doug.stanwick@sharecorp.com

The Buzz Companies 
Katie Mihalakis, katie@thebuzzcompanies.com

The Claussen Group 
Joanna Gross, JLGross@theclaussengroup.com

The Dimensional Group 
Alyssa Hejlik, ahejlik@dimensionalgroup.com

Tri State Shred Inc 
Bruce Radtke, bradtke@tristateshred.com

USA Entertainment Agency 
Jeff Johnson, jeff@usaentertainmentagency.com

WDS, Inc. 
Jennifer Maier, jennifer.maier@womends.com

Windstar Lines 
Jeff Greteman, jeff@gowindstar.com

Silver


